The V-Slider range of Showers can be purchased as a
complete Shower Cubicle including Acrylic Tray, Wall
Liner and Door Pack.
The V-Slider has all the space-saving convenience of
a sliding door with all the interior space of a square
shower.
The Door Pack and Tray can also be purchased as
individual items for installation on a tiled floor and wall.

•	 Quality alloy handle, inner & outer
•	 Available in White, Black or Silva
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Product Description SKU CODE
900mm 1000mm
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall SVS900WHFW SVS1000WHFW
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall SVS900SIFW SVS1000SIFW
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall SVS900BLFW SVS1000BLFW
Complete Cubicle White Moulded Wall SVS900WHMW SVS1000WHMW
Complete Cubicle Silva  Moulded Wall SVS900SIMW SVS1000SIMW
Complete Cubicle Black Moulded Wall SVS900BLMW SVS1000BLMW
Tray Only Centre Waste TFS9X9CW TFS1X1CW
Tray Only Corner Waste TFS9X9CNR TFS1000CNR
Liner Only Flat Wall 1950mm High LB9X9FW2S195 LB1X1FW2S195
Liner Only Moulded Wall 1950mm High White LB9X9MW2S195 LB1X1MW2S195